
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

21 

23 

1 

38 

77 

26 

11 

990 

88 

48 

117 

28 

8 

96 

13 

234 

770 

45 

42 

Name 

Enej LOGAR 

Domen LIPNIK 

Miha SLATINŠEK 

Siniša BJELAN 

Sašo PEČELIN 

Antonio JAKŠIĆ 

Darijo VUKOVIĆ 

Nemanja PAUNOVIĆ 

Domen PETROVČIĆ 

Marko PERČI 

Mateo JAKOVČEVIĆ 

Alan GADŽIĆ 

Krešimir KATALENIĆ 

Filip POPOVIĆ 

Mate ŠALINOVIĆ 

Mladen BIĆANIĆ 

Domagoj KREŠO-LOVRIĆ 

Matija BEGOVIĆ 

Nina THOMA 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Yamaha R6 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

16:07.260 

16:07.796 

16:13.595 

16:52.363 

16:53.393 

16:54.393 

17:01.566 

17:02.335 

17:04.414 

17:16.000 

17:22.682 

17:40.372 

16:23.388 

16:29.404 

17:32.647 

17:47.124 

9:35.732 

10:33.507 

8:23.303 

Diff 

0.536 

6.335 

45.103 

46.133 

47.133 

54.306 

55.075 

57.154 

1:08.740 

1:15.422 

1:33.112 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:35.469 

1:34.995 

1:36.008 

1:39.434 

1:39.862 

1:39.800 

1:40.701 

1:40.426 

1:39.974 

1:40.843 

1:42.668 

1:42.416 

1:47.128 

1:47.079 

1:53.902 

1:56.856 

1:52.623 

2:00.522 

1:56.502 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.536 

Avg. Speed 

155,127 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.995 

Best Speed 

157,954 

Best Lap by 

23 - Domen LIPNIK 
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SPIDER MARTIN TRACK DAY 2022. 
07.07.2022. 

Race SSP 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:55:40 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

7.7.2022. 14:45 


